

080726CV Bus Wrap Services Bid Tabulation

INPS YEAR 1

Description	ESTIMATED COMPLETION			TIME	REMOVE OLD ADS
	1 EACH	10 EACH	20 EACH		
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 2,656.52	\$ 2,270.22	\$ 2,254.58		225.00/Hour
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00		225.00/Hour
King Kong Ad	\$ 1,861.91	\$ 1,487.48	\$ 1,466.43		225.00/Hour
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00		225.00/Hour
Window Ad	\$ 1,229.70	\$ 1,053.40	\$ 1,036.65		225.00/Hour
Installation Window Ad	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		225.00/Hour
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 414.52	\$ 170.67	\$ 162.86		225.00/Hour
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225.00/Hour
Kong Ad	\$ 604.88	\$ 428.48	\$ 420.68		225.00/Hour
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00		225.00/Hour
King Ad	\$ 502.50	\$ 280.18	\$ 273.38		225.00/Hour
Installation King Ad	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00		225.00/Hour
Super King Ad	\$ 683.30	\$ 419.80	\$ 412.00		225.00/Hour
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00		225.00/Hour
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 430.10	\$ 180.02	\$ 165.37		225.00/Hour
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225.00/Hour
Ful Back Ad	\$ 716.20	\$ 445.02	\$ 437.22		225.00/Hour
Installation Full Back Ad	\$ 412.50	\$ 412.50	\$ 412.50		225.00/Hour
Taillight Display	\$ 253.37	\$ 73.98	\$ 66.17		225.00/Hour
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225.00/Hour
Interior Cards	\$ 157.82	\$ 29.25	\$ 22.03		NA
Installation Interior Cards	NA	NA	NA		NA
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00		NA
Installation Design Services/Hourly	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00		NA
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 5,328.32	\$ 5,011.44	\$ 4,995.84		225/Hour
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00		225/Hour
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 4,925.43	\$ 4,495.77	\$ 4,470.72		225/Hour
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00		225/Hour
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 414.52	\$ 170.67	\$ 162.86		225/Hour
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225/Hour
Additional Services	NA	NA	NA		NA

INPS YEAR 2

Description	ESTIMATED COMPLETION			TIME	REMOVE OLD ADS
	1 EACH	10 EACH	20 EACH		
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 2,656.52	\$ 2,270.22	\$ 2,254.58		225/hourly
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00		225/hourly
King Kong Ad	\$ 1,861.91	\$ 1,487.48	\$ 1,466.43		225/hourly
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00		225/hourly
Window Ad	\$ 1,229.70	\$ 1,053.40	\$ 1,036.65		225/hourly
Installation Window Ad	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		225/hourly
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 414.52	\$ 170.67	\$ 162.86		225/hourly
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225/hourly
Kong Ad	\$ 604.88	\$ 428.48	\$ 420.68		225/hourly
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00		225/hourly
King Ad	\$ 502.50	\$ 281.18	\$ 273.38		225/hourly
Installation King Ad	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00		225/hourly
Super King Ad	\$ 683.30	\$ 419.80	\$ 412.00		225/hourly
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00		225/hourly
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 430.10	\$ 180.02	\$ 165.37		225/hourly
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225/hourly
Ful Back Ad	\$ 716.20	\$ 445.02	\$ 437.22		225/hourly
Installation Fill Back Ad	\$ 412.50	\$ 412.50	\$ 412.50		225/hourly
Taillight Display	\$ 253.37	\$ 73.98	\$ 66.17		225/hourly
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225/hourly
Interior Cards	\$ 157.82	\$ 29.25	\$ 22.03		NA
Installation Interior Cards					NA
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00		NA
Installation Design Services/Hourly	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00		NA
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 5,328.32	\$ 5,011.44	\$ 4,995.84		225/Hour
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00		225/Hour
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 4,925.43	\$ 4,495.77	\$ 4,470.72		225/Hour
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00		225/Hour
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 414.52	\$ 170.67	\$ 162.86		225/Hour
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225/Hour
Additional Services					NA

INPS YEAR 3

Description	ESTIMATED COMPLETION			TIME	REMOVE OLD ADS
	1 Each	10 Each	20 Each		
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 2,656.52	\$ 2,270.22	\$ 2,254.58		225.00/Hour
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00		225.00/Hour
King Kong Ad	\$ 1,861.91	\$ 1,487.48	\$ 1,466.43		225.00/Hour
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00		225.00/Hour
Window Ad	\$ 1,229.70	\$ 1,053.40	\$ 1,036.65		225.00/Hour
Installation Window Ad	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		225.00/Hour
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 414.52	\$ 170.67	\$ 162.86		225.00/Hour
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225.00/Hour
Kong Ad	\$ 604.88	\$ 428.48	\$ 420.68		225.00/Hour
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00		225.00/Hour
King Ad	\$ 502.50	\$ 281.18	\$ 273.38		225.00/Hour
Installation King Ad	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00		225.00/Hour
Super King Ad	\$ 683.30	\$ 419.80	\$ 412.00		225.00/Hour
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00		225.00/Hour
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 430.10	\$ 180.02	\$ 165.37		225.00/Hour
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225.00/Hour
Ful Back Ad	\$ 716.20	\$ 445.02	\$ 437.22		225.00/Hour
Installation Fill Back Ad	\$ 412.50	\$ 412.50	\$ 412.50		225.00/Hour
Taillight Display	\$ 253.37	\$ 73.98	\$ 66.17		225.00/Hour
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225.00/Hour
Interior Cards	\$ 157.82	\$ 29.25	\$ 22.03		NA
Installation Interior Cards					NA
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00		NA
Installation Design Services/Hourly	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00		NA
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 5,328.32	\$ 5,011.44	\$ 4,995.84		225/Hour
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00		225/Hour
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 4,925.43	\$ 4,495.77	\$ 4,470.72		225/Hour
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00		225/Hour
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 414.52	\$ 170.67	\$ 162.86		225/Hour
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		225/Hour
Additional Services					NA

CONVERGENT YEAR 1

DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED COMPLETION					REMOVE OLD ADS
	1 Each	10 Each	20 Each	TIME		
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,750.00	3- 5 Days		\$600 (1 Day)
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 1,590.00			
King Kong Ad	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 930.00	3- 5 Days		\$300 (1 Day)
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 950.00			
Window Ad	\$ 980.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 830.00	3- 5 Days		\$250 (1 Hour)
Installation Window Ad	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 850.00			
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 175.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 165.00	3- 5 Days		\$250 (1 Hour)
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 250.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 230.00			
Kong Ad	\$ 290.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 260.00	3- 5 Days		\$250 (1 Hour)
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 390.00			
King Ad	\$ 66.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 60.00	3- 5 Days		\$50 (30 Min)
Installation King Ad	\$ 165.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 145.00			
Super King Ad	\$ 90.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 82.00	3- 5 Days		<u>100 (1 Hour)</u>
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 225.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 200.00			
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 55.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 46.00	3- 5 Days		\$50 (30 Min)
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 125.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 115.00			
Ful Back Ad	\$ 295.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 285.00	3- 5 Days		\$300 (1 Hour)
Installation Fill Back Ad	\$ 845.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 825.00			
Taillight Display	\$ 72.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 65.00	3- 5 Days		\$50 (30 min)
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00			
Interior Cards	\$ 50.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 40.00	3- 5 Days		\$50 (30 min)
Installation Interior Cards	\$ 35.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 25.00			
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 150.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 100.00			
Installation Design Services/Hourly						
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 2,944.78	\$ 2,890.80	5-7 Days		\$1200(1 Day)
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 3,705.00			
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 1,240.00	5-7 Days		\$1,000(1 Day)
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 2,220.00			
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 175.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 165.00	3-5 Days		\$200 (1 Hour)
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 250.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 230.00			
Additional Services: Full wrap bus: Perm	\$ 4,568.57	\$ 4,368.57	\$ 4,000.00	5-7 Days -		\$1200 (1 Day)
Additional Services: Installation Full wrap bus: Perm	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 3,705.00			

CONVERGENT YEAR 2

DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED COMPLETION					
	1 Each	10 Each	20 Each	TIME	REMOVE OLD ADS	
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,035.00	\$ 1,925.00	3- 5 Days	\$600 (1 Day)	
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,750.00			
King Kong Ad	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 1,030.00	3- 5 Days	\$300 (1 Day)	
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,045.00			
Window Ad	\$ 1,078.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 915.00	3- 5 Days	\$250 (1 Hour)	
Installation Window Ad	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 935.00			
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 193.00	\$ 187.00	\$ 181.50	3- 5 Days	\$250 (1 Hour)	
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 275.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 255.00			
Kong Ad	\$ 320.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 290.00	3- 5 Days	\$250 (1 Hour)	
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 440.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 430.00			
King Ad	\$ 75.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 70.00	3- 5 Days	\$50 (30 Min)	
Installation King Ad	\$ 180.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 160.00			
Super King Ad	\$ 100.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 90.00	3- 5 Days	<u>100 (1 Hour)</u>	
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 250.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 220.00			
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 62.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 58.00	3- 5 Days	\$50 (30 Min)	
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 140.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 130.00			
Ful Back Ad	\$ 325.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 315.00	3- 5 Days	\$300 (1 Hour)	
Installation Fill Back Ad	\$ 930.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 910.00			
Taillight Display	\$ 80.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 72.00	3- 5 Days	\$50 (30 min)	
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00			
Interior Cards	\$ 55.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 45.00	3- 5 Days	\$50 (30 min)	
Installation Interior Cards	\$ 40.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 30.00			
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 125.00			
Installation Design Services/Hourly						
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,200.00	5-7 Days	\$1200(1 Day)	
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 4,075.00	\$ 4,075.00	\$ 3,900.00			
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 1,365.00	5-7 Days	\$1,000(1 Day)	
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,500.00			
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 200.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 185.00	3-5 Days	\$200 (1 Hour)	
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 300.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 260.00			
Additional Services: Full wrap bus: Perm	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,400.00	5-7 Days	\$1200 (1 Day)	
Additional Services: Installation Full wrap bus: Perm	\$ 4,075.00	\$ 4,075.00	\$ 4,075.00			

CONVERGENT YEAR 3

DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED COMPLETION					
	1 Each	10 Each	20 Each	TIME	REMOVE OLD ADS	
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 2,120.00	3- 5 Days	\$600 (1 Day)	
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 2,035.00	\$ 1,925.00			
King Kong Ad	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 1,150.00	3- 5 Days	\$300 (1 Day)	
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 1,335.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,150.00			
Window Ad	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 1,010.00	3- 5 Days	\$250 (1 Hour)	
Instalaltion Window Ad	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 1,030.00			
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 232.00	\$ 206.00	\$ 200.00	3- 5 Days	\$250 (1 Hour)	
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 305.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 281.00			
Kong Ad	\$ 355.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 320.00	3- 5 Days	\$250 (1 Hour)	
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 485.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 475.00			
King Ad	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 90.00	3- 5 Days	\$50 (30 Min)	
Installation King Ad	\$ 200.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 175.00			
Super King Ad	\$ 110.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 100.00	3- 5 Days	<u>100 (1 Hour)</u>	
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 275.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 245.00			
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 70.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 65.00	3- 5 Days	\$50 (30 Min)	
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 155.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 140.00			
Ful Back Ad	\$ 360.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 340.00	3- 5 Days	\$300 (1 Hour)	
Instalaltion Fill Back Ad	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 1,000.00			
Taillight Display	\$ 90.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 82.00	3- 5 Days	\$50 (30 min)	
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00			
Interior Cards	\$ 60.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 50.00	3- 5 Days	\$50 (30 min)	
Installation Interior Cards	\$ 45.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 35.00			
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 220.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 155.00			
Installation Design Services/Hourly						
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,520.00	5-7 Days	\$1200(1 Day)	
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 4,485.00	\$ 4,385.00	\$ 4,290.00			
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,500.00	5-7 Days	\$1,000(1 Day)	
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 3,055.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 2,750.00			
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 215.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 200.00	3-5 Days	\$200 (1 Hour)	
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 330.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 290.00			
Additional Services: Full wrap bus: Perm	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 4,850.00	5-7 Days	\$1200 (1 Day)	
Additional Services: Installation Full wrap bus: Perm	\$ 4,485.00	\$ 4,485.00	\$ 4,485.00			

CIRCLE GRAPHICS YEAR 1

DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED COMPLETION					REMOVE OLD ADS
	1 Each	10 Each	20 Each	TIME		
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 1,067.86	\$ 1,067.86	\$ 1,067.86	3/4 Days		
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 720.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 540.00			\$ 468.00
King Kong Ad	\$ 576.62	\$ 557.62	\$ 556.62	3/4 Days		
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 540.00	\$ 459.00	\$ 405.00			\$ 351.00
Window Ad	\$ 376.44	\$ 339.44	\$ 338.94	3/4 Days		
Instalaltion Window Ad	\$ 270.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 203.00			\$ 175.50
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 85.20	\$ 40.20	\$ 37.75	3/4 Days		
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 240.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 180.00			\$ 156.00
Kong Ad	\$ 144.43	\$ 105.08	\$ 103.93	3/4 Days		
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 390.00	\$ 332.00	\$ 293.00			\$ 253.50
King Ad	\$ 73.40	\$ 41.90	\$ 40.90	3/4 Days		
Installation King Ad	\$ 450.00	\$ 383.00	\$ 338.00			\$ 292.50
Super King Ad	\$ 110.80	\$ 65.30	\$ 65.25	3/4 Days		
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 420.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 315.00			\$ 273.00
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 58.47	\$ 26.97	\$ 25.97	3/4 Days		
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 360.00	\$ 306.00	\$ 270.00			\$ 234.00
Ful Back Ad	\$ 152.24	\$ 112.99	\$ 111.74	3/4 Days		
Instalaltion Fill Back Ad	\$ 300.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 225.00			\$ 195.00
Taillight Display	\$ 46.01	\$ 14.51	\$ 13.51	3/4 Days		
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 180.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 135.00			\$ 117.00
Interior Cards	\$ 24.69	\$ 6.69	\$ 5.69	3/4 Days		
Installation Interior Cards	\$ 60.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 45.00			\$ 39.00
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 100.00					
Installation Design Services/Hourly						
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 2,408.57	\$ 2,408.57	\$ 2,408.57	3/4 Days		
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 2,100.00			\$ 1,820.00
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,125.87	\$ 1,125.87	\$ 1,125.87	3/4 Days		
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,428.00	\$ 1,260.00			\$ 1,092.00
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 85.20	\$ 40.20	\$ 38.20	3/4 Days		
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 135.00			\$ 105.00

CIRCLE GRAPHICS YEAR 2

				ESTIMATED COMPLETION	
DESCRIPTION	1 Each	10 Each	20 Each	TIME	REMOVE OLD ADS
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 1,121.25	\$ 1,121.25	\$ 1,121.25	3/4 Days	
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 720.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 540.00		\$ 468.00
King Kong Ad	\$ 605.45	\$ 585.50	\$ 584.45	3/4 Days	
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 540.00	\$ 459.00	\$ 405.00		\$ 351.00
Window Ad	\$ 395.26	\$ 356.41	\$ 355.89	3/4 Days	
Instalaltion Window Ad	\$ 270.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 203.00		\$ 175.50
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 89.46	\$ 42.21	\$ 39.64	3/4 Days	
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 240.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 180.00		\$ 156.00
Kong Ad	\$ 151.65	\$ 110.33	\$ 109.13	3/4 Days	
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 390.00	\$ 332.00	\$ 293.00		\$ 253.50
King Ad	\$ 77.07	\$ 44.00	\$ 42.95	3/4 Days	
Installation King Ad	\$ 450.00	\$ 383.00	\$ 338.00		\$ 292.50
Super King Ad	\$ 116.34	\$ 68.57	\$ 68.51	3/4 Days	
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 420.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 315.00		\$ 273.00
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 61.39	\$ 28.32	\$ 27.27	3/4 Days	
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 360.00	\$ 306.00	\$ 270.00		\$ 234.00
Ful Back Ad	\$ 159.85	\$ 118.64	\$ 117.33	3/4 Days	
Instalaltion Fill Back Ad	\$ 300.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00		\$ 195.00
Taillight Display	\$ 64.06	\$ 15.24	\$ 14.19	3/4 Days	
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 180.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 135.00		\$ 117.00
Interior Cards	\$ 25.92	\$ 7.02	\$ 5.97	3/4 Days	
Installation Interior Cards	\$ 60.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 45.00		\$ 39.00
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 100.00				
Installation Design Services/Hourly					
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 2,529.00	\$ 2,529.00	\$ 2,529.00	3/4 Days	
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 2,100.00		\$ 1,820.00
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,182.16	\$ 1,182.16	\$ 1,182.16	3/4 Days	
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,428.00	\$ 1,260.00		\$ 1,092.00
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 89.46	\$ 50.61	\$ 50.09	3/4 Days	
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 135.00		\$ 105.00

CIRCLE GRAPHICS YEAR 3

				ESTIMATED COMPLETION	
DESCRIPTION	1 Each	10 Each	20 Each	TIME	REMOVE OLD ADS
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 1,121.25	\$ 1,121.25	\$ 1,121.25	3/4 Days	
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 720.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 540.00		\$ 468.00
King Kong Ad	\$ 605.45	\$ 585.50	\$ 584.45	3/4 Days	
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 540.00	\$ 459.00	\$ 405.00		\$ 351.00
Window Ad	\$ 395.26	\$ 356.41	\$ 355.89	3/4 Days	
Instalaltion Window Ad	\$ 270.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 203.00		\$ 175.50
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 89.46	\$ 42.21	\$ 39.64	3/4 Days	
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 240.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 180.00		\$ 156.00
Kong Ad	\$ 151.65	\$ 110.33	\$ 109.13	3/4 Days	
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 390.00	\$ 332.00	\$ 293.00		\$ 253.50
King Ad	\$ 77.07	\$ 44.00	\$ 42.95	3/4 Days	
Installation King Ad	\$ 450.00	\$ 383.00	\$ 338.00		\$ 292.50
Super King Ad	\$ 116.34	\$ 68.57	\$ 68.51	3/4 Days	
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 420.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 315.00		\$ 273.00
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 61.39	\$ 28.32	\$ 27.27	3/4 Days	
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 360.00	\$ 306.00	\$ 270.00		\$ 234.00
Ful Back Ad	\$ 159.85	\$ 118.64	\$ 117.33	3/4 Days	
Instalaltion Fill Back Ad	\$ 300.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 225.00		\$ 195.00
Taillight Display	\$ 64.06	\$ 15.24	\$ 14.19	3/4 Days	
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 180.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 135.00		\$ 117.00
Interior Cards	\$ 25.92	\$ 7.02	\$ 5.97	3/4 Days	
Installation Interior Cards	\$ 60.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 45.00		\$ 39.00
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 100.00				
Installation Design Services/Hourly					
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 2,529.00	\$ 2,529.00	\$ 2,529.00	3/4 Days	
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 2,100.00		\$ 1,820.00
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,182.16	\$ 1,182.16	\$ 1,182.16	3/4 Days	
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,428.00	\$ 1,260.00		\$ 1,092.00
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 89.46	\$ 50.61	\$ 50.09	3/4 Days	
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 135.00		\$ 105.00

TURBO IMAGES YEAR 1

Description	ESTIMATED COMPLETION					REMOVE OLD ADS
	1 Each	10 Each	20 Each	TIME		
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 1,916.00	\$ 1,878.00	\$ 1,821.00	10 Days		80/ hour
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,617.00	\$ 1,568.00	5 days		80/ hour
King Kong Ad	\$ 1,071.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,018.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 990.00	\$ 971.00	\$ 941.00	5 days		80/ hour
Window Ad	\$ 504.00	\$ 494.00	\$ 479.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation Window Ad	\$ 550.00	\$ 539.00	\$ 523.00	5 days		80/ hour
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 282.00	\$ 277.00	\$ 268.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 165.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 157.00	5 days		80/ hour
Kong Ad	\$ 404.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 384.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 660.00	\$ 647.00	\$ 627.00	5 days		80/ hour
King Ad	\$ 284.00	\$ 279.00	\$ 270.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation King Ad	\$ 285.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 271.00	5 days		80/ hour
Super King Ad	\$ 347.00	\$ 341.00	\$ 330.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 330.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 314.00	5 days		80/ hour
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 217.00	\$ 213.00	\$ 207.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 130.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 124.00	5 days		80/ hour
Ful Back Ad	\$ 426.00	\$ 418.00	\$ 405.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation Fill Back Ad	\$ 770.00	\$ 755.00	\$ 732.00	5 days		80/ hour
Taillight Display	\$ 187.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 178.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 138.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 132.00	5 days		80/ hour
Interior Cards	\$ 143.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 136.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation Interior Cards	\$ 83.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 79.00	5 days		80/ hour
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	NA		NA
Installation Design Services/Hourly	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	5 days		80/ hour
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 3,846.00	\$ 3,770.00	\$ 3,654.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 4,510.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 4,285.00	5 days		80/ hour
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,683.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,599.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,548.00	\$ 2,470.00	5 days		80/ hour
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 214.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 204.00	10 days		80/ hour
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 110.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 105.00	5 days		80/ hour

TURBO IMAGES YEAR 2

Description	ESTIMATED COMPLETION				TIME	REMOVE OLD ADS
	1 Each	10 Each	20 Each			
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 1,974.00	\$ 1,935.00	\$ 1,876.00		10 Days	80/ hour
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,666.00	\$ 1,616.00		5 days	80/ hour
King Kong Ad	\$ 1,104.00	\$ 1,082.00	\$ 1,049.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1,001.00	\$ 970.00		5 days	80/ hour
Window Ad	\$ 520.00	\$ 509.00	\$ 494.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Window Ad	\$ 567.00	\$ 556.00	\$ 539.00		5 days	80/ hour
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 291.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 277.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 170.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 162.00		5 days	80/ hour
Kong Ad	\$ 417.00	\$ 408.00	\$ 396.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 680.00	\$ 667.00	\$ 646.00		5 days	80/ hour
King Ad	\$ 293.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 279.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation King Ad	\$ 294.00	\$ 289.00	\$ 280.00		5 days	80/ hour
Super King Ad	\$ 358.00	\$ 352.00	\$ 340.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 340.00	\$ 334.00	\$ 324.00		5 days	80/ hour
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 224.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 214.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 134.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 128.00		5 days	80/ hour
Ful Back Ad	\$ 439.00	\$ 431.00	\$ 418.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Fill Back Ad	\$ 794.00	\$ 778.00	\$ 754.00		5 days	80/ hour
Taillight Display	\$ 193.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 184.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 143.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 136.00		5 days	80/ hour
Interior Cards	\$ 148.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 141.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Interior Cards	\$ 86.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 82.00		5 days	80/ hour
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 103.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 103.00		NA	NA
Installation Design Services/Hourly	\$ 93.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 93.00		5 days	80/ hour
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 3,962.00	\$ 3,884.00	\$ 3,764.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 4,646.00	\$ 4,553.00	\$ 4,414.00		5 days	80/ hour
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,734.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,647.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 2,678.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,545.00		5 days	80/ hour
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 221.00	\$ 217.00	\$ 211.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 114.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 109.00		5 days	80/ hour

TURBO IMAGES YEAR 3

Description	ESTIMATED COMPLETION				TIME	REMOVE OLD ADS
	1 Each	10 Each	20 Each			
Half Wrap/Super Sides	\$ 2,034.00	\$ 1,994.00	\$ 1,933.00		10 Days	80/ hour
Installation Half Wrap Super Sides	\$ 1,751.00	\$ 1,716.00	\$ 1,665.00		5 days	80/ hour
King Kong Ad	\$ 1,138.00	\$ 1,115.00	\$ 1,081.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation King Kong Ad	\$ 1,051.00	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 1,000.00		5 days	80/ hour
Window Ad	\$ 536.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 509.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Window Ad	\$ 585.00	\$ 573.00	\$ 556.00		5 days	80/ hour
Window Ad - Paratransit	\$ 300.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 286.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Window Ad Paratransit	\$ 176.00	\$ 173.00	\$ 167.00		5 days	80/ hour
Kong Ad	\$ 430.00	\$ 421.00	\$ 408.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Kong Ad	\$ 701.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 666.00		5 days	80/ hour
King Ad	\$ 302.00	\$ 297.00	\$ 288.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation King Ad	\$ 303.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 289.00		5 days	80/ hour
Super King Ad	\$ 369.00	\$ 363.00	\$ 351.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Super King Ad	\$ 351.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 334.00		5 days	80/ hour
Queen Poster Ad	\$ 231.00	\$ 227.00	\$ 221.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Queen Poster Ad	\$ 139.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 132.00		5 days	80/ hour
Ful Back Ad	\$ 453.00	\$ 444.00	\$ 431.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Fill Back Ad	\$ 818.00	\$ 802.00	\$ 777.00		5 days	80/ hour
Taillight Display	\$ 199.00	\$ 196.00	\$ 190.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Taillight Display	\$ 148.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 141.00		5 days	80/ hour
Interior Cards	\$ 153.00	\$ 151.00	\$ 146.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Interior Cards	\$ 89.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 85.00		5 days	80/ hour
Design Services/Hourly	\$ 107.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 107.00		NA	NA
Installation Design Services/Hourly	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00		5 days	80/ hour
Full Wrap Bus	\$ 4,081.00	\$ 4,001.00	\$ 3,877.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Full Wrap Bus	\$ 4,786.00	\$ 4,690.00	\$ 4,547.00		5 days	80/ hour
Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 1,787.00	\$ 1,751.00	\$ 1,697.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Full Wrap Ford Transit	\$ 2,759.00	\$ 2,704.00	\$ 2,622.00		5 days	80/ hour
Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 228.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 218.00		10 days	80/ hour
Installation Paratransit Window Posters	\$ 118.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 113.00		5 days	80/ hour